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

with overhead chandelier 
• Separate water closet provides privacy in a shared space 

 
Additional Bedroom and Full Bath 

• Additional Bedroom offers plenty of room and boasts neutral carpet and color palette 
• Large, double-door closet provides plenty of room for storage 
• The Full Bath features a wood vanity with neutral granite countertop and tub/shower 
• Full Bath provides direct access to the backyard  



 
Outdoor Living  

• Your at-home getaway awaits! The covered back deck is spacious and complete with lakefront views 
• The backyard provides gorgeous conservation views of the water and features a private boat dock 
• Relax by the built-in fire pit as you overlook the water 
• Conveniently step from the Living Room to the outdoor space with a generous size deck to enjoy the 

outdoors 
• The covered deck can easily accommodate a large outdoor dining table, a grill, lounge chairs and accent 

furniture 
• Palm trees, mature landscaping and stone paths create a park-like setting 
• This tucked away, lakefront home is perfect for enjoying all that nature has to offer! 
 



O5539678      3103 LAKE MARGARET DR, ORLANDO, FL 32806
County: Orange Status: Active
Zip Code: 32806 List Price: $285,000
Subdiv: LAKE LAGRANGE TERRACE Year Built: 1958
Beds: 2 Special Sale: None
Baths: 2/0 ADOM: 4
Pool: None CDOM: 4
Style: Single Family Home Pets: 
Location: In County, Lot - Irregular, Lot - Oversized, Sidewalk, Street Paved
Total Acreage: 1/4 Acre to 21779 Sq. Ft.
Minimum Lease Period: No Minimum Max Times per Yr: 
New Construction: No
Garage/Carport: 2 Car Carport, Attached
LP/SqFt: $185.79 SqFt Heated: 1,534

Total SqFt: 2,247

Welcome to this lovely 2 bed 2 bath lakefront home near downtown Orlando. The bright and open interior offers open concept living with 
lakefront views from nearly every room. The updated kitchen features stainless steel appliances, granite countertops, eat-in bar and 
adjacent breakfast nook. The master bedroom opens to the master bath, with soaking tub, vanity and walk-in shower. The additional 
bedroom and bathroom are perfect for family or guests. The outdoor living area is spectacular, offering shaded views of the lake from a 
large covered deck. The built-in fire pit adjacent to the boat dock offers year round comfort and convenience. Located close to SoDo 
featuring top notch shopping, dining and everything you can imagine. Zoned for great schools, with easy access to SR-408 & I-4. This home 
offers all the conveniences of downtown living, with the added benefit of lakefront luxury. Call now to schedule your showing!

Land, Site, and Tax Information
SE/TP/RG: 07-23-30 Zoning: R-1A Section #: 
Subdivision #: Future Land Use: Block/Parcel: 0
Tax ID: 07-23-30-4544-00-060 Zoning Comp: Front Exposure: South
Taxes: $2,696.00 Tax Year: 2016 Lot #: 6
Homestead: Yes CDD: No Annual CDD Fee: Other Exemptions: 
Legal Desc: LAKE LA GRANGE TERRACE W/11 LOT 6 Mill Rate: 
Ownership: Fee Simple Complex/Comm Name: 
SW Subd Condo#: SW Subd Name: 
Flood Zone: A Flood Zone Date: 09/25/2009 Flood Zone Panel: 12095C0265F
Book/Page: W-11 Census Block: Floor #: Floors in Unit: 
Bldg # Floors: Census Tract:138.02 Bldg Name/H: 
Existing Lease or Tenant: No End Date of Lease: Monthly Rental Amount: Month to Month or Weekly: No
Min Lease Period: No Minimum Max Times per Year: Representation: Seller Represented
Lot Dimensions: Lot Size Acres: 0.31 Lot Size SqFt: 13,515

Waterfront Ft: 0
Water Access: Lake Water Name: LITTLE BASS LAKE
Water View: Lake Water Extras: Dock - Open, Dock - Wood

Interior Information
A/C: Central Floor Covering: Carpet, Ceramic Tile
Heat/Fuel: Central, Fuel - Electric Security Sys: Security System Owned
Fireplace: No SqFt Source: Public Records
Utilities Data: Cable Connected, City Water, Septic, Sprinkler Recycled
Interior Layout: Eating Space In Kitchen, Living Room/Dining Room Combo, Open Floor Plan
Interior Feat: Solid Stone Counters, Solid Wood Cabinets, Washer/Dryer Hookup
Master Bath: Garden Bath, Shower No Tub
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